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MARCA

FILTRO ARIA K&N BM6501 BMW 650 F GS

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
F / F ST strada / F Funduro 650 2000 - 2000
F GS 650 2001 - 2007
F GS Dakar 650 2001 - 2007
G GS 650 2008 - 2015
G GS SertAfo 650 2008 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
13712345232
13712345232
13712345232
13712345232
13712345232




